LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY Diitg: October 28, 2022

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT MODIFICATION Project: Town Branch Trail Phase 3
Page 1 of 3 Locatlon: |Alexandria Dr. to Bizzell Dr.
To (Conlractor): Contract No. 100-2012
CDP Engineers, Inc,
3250 Blazer Parkway, Sulte 200 Original Contract Amt. $71,450.00
Lexington, KY 40509 Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders $66,420.00
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders 92.97%
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order $137,860.00
Contract Mod No. 5

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

ltem | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change . . )
No. in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price

See Attached Sheet

Total decrease $0.00

Total increase

$86,000.00

Net Amount of this Change Order $86,000.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $223,880.00
Percent Change - This Change Order

Percent Change - All Change Orders

120.36%
213.34%

.._.:m time provided for the ‘compl éo: in c..m contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

(Proj. Engr.) Date_ |0-28 ~22
_ CDP Enginears, Inc. (Contractor) Date_ 11-01-2022
Approved by - ‘\\l..lwlllr ._ > (Director) Date :\ 222
Approved by \sF / -m__ E» IS (Commissioner) Date_L|] ONN L

(Mayor or CAO) Date_|&[15[900=2




LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

DATE: October 28, 2022
CONTRACT MODIFICATION Contract Mod #: 5
Page 2 of 3 CONTRACT #: 100-2012
Project: Town Branch Trail Phase 3
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications;
_nw% >%mn”.\ Description of changes Units | Quantity Unit Price Umoqmmm%mﬁmnoz_ﬂmo, _Sqomqu_.m mo RIS
1 Add |Floodplain Analysis, Plan, & Easement Revislons. LS 1 $ 85,000.00 | $ - $ 85,000.00
2 Add_|Allowance for Permitting Fees N/A 1 $ 1,000.00 | $ - 18 1,000.00
§ - 13 -
$ - $ -
$ - 1|8 z
$ - 19 E
$ < $ :
$ - 13 -
$ - IS E
$ - $ -
$ - 1% :
$ - |9$ =
$ - 13 =
$ - $ -
. N s °
Total decrease B . .
Total increase $ 86,000.00
Net (increase) in contract price $ 86,000.00




m“ egg - jokepy

/N E.euep 1{3|dWwoD 0BU0D UO 15943

V/N :SIS00 9ouBUSjUIRW puR Uolelado Uo 10813
ON~ SeA ‘pepuaixe aq sapijod aui [im “,S8A, I
ON X S9A  ¢90eJaA0D aoueInsul JO JUSIXS JO uonelidxs joaye afueyo sy} AN

AipssaosN JON X SSA~ ¢PauIRiqo uaag A1ains JO Jussuod SeH

V/N :sJopenuoo awud Jayjo uo abueyo siy} Jo 19343

‘ule|dxa *,S9A, JI
ON~ X SeA  ¢oaloid ay) jo azis JeaisAyd sy} Jaye sbueyos pasodoid (A

ON" X S8A 4piq sjews)e ue abueyo pasodoud s|

"SUOISIASI
uswases pue ‘ubisep ‘Bulppow uiedpoo)} wiopad 0} abueyd 1o} AJISS8OSN

S ‘QOW LOVHYINODO

Z10z-00L “ON LOVYINOD|  goNVHI ¥O0d4 NOILVIIdILSnr

¢ 95eUd [1BJ] Yaueig Umo] 1D3rodd

€ J0 ¢ obed




22?2/)1 SIgd

-?ZW ‘aleg
2 ,_gm'r :a)eg

a—fD — —
= R e .1010841Q UOISIAIQ

e
— T, i :AQ pamalnay
VLY :
— - ) .
~ 7)) ) :1aBeuepy 108loid
N . /
; v O ,/’a

SIUNLYNDIS

00'088'c22

(0 ewyy o aury)

%¥'0Zl 00700098

(o eur ¢ 3 sur))

%0°t6 00°0E99

‘JUNOWY J0e[UOY [EJO] ‘D

-JapsO sbueyd siuL jo Junowy o

‘s1api0) sbueyD snojna.d |I JO JUNOWY SAReNWNY 3

Junowyy J9RAU0YD papuswy -g

00°0Sb‘1L
'Sa5BY4 JO §3]1eW3)Y SNoIAald |V JO JUNOWY SARRINWNYD "D
:95BYd JO SJBUId)y pajodjas Jo unowy ‘g
YN

Junowy pig 1SamoT) IXaN
00°05¥°LL Junowy joenuo) jeulbuo v

SIVZ30 NOILVIIJIOOW OGNV 1OVEINOD
Bueswmbug :uoISIAK] DN 2iqisucdsay
TT0Z ‘9z ludwy  ZLOZ-001 :3jeq pue Jagquinp joenuo)d
-ou| ‘sseauibuz 4a)d 10j0B4U0D
€ @5euyd [1ei] Yourlg Umo] T awep j08joig

=711

R30I XIOISIH IDVEINDD



